Bib

Long Course

01.2DB-L
308
272
241
309
304

02.BJF-L
314
343
339
350
315
322
327
331
334
337

03.BJM-L
361
366
362
354
370
364
359
367

04.SC-L
432
371
372

Eland - Saturday

Forename

Claire
Pippa
Shannon
Ruth
Vickie

Rowan
Elizabeth
Melanie
Bubbles
Non
Wendy
Marnie
Vickie
Claire
Susan

Rob

Dan

Will
PAUL
John

lan
Laurence
Darren

George
Holly
Wendy

Surname

Readman
Allatt-Wish
Harvey
Rickson-Graham
Pullin (NFC)

Bryson
Wife
Sheehan
Young
Davies
Holmes
Owen
Pullin (NFC)
Readman
Round

Eadon
Radu

Frisk
BRAZIER
Trainor
Gooderham
Dove
Tonks

Hart
Elliott-White
Holmes

Class

01.2DB-L
01.2DB-L
01.2DB-L
01.2DB-L
01.2DB-L

02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L

03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L

04. SC-L
04.SC-L
04.SC-L

Race
Time

00:14:32
00:14:50
00:15:51
00:16:51
DNS

00:15:08
00:15:19
00:15:28
00:15:46
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:12:51
00:13:01
00:17:29
00:18:26
00:18:28
00:19:55
DNS
DNS

00:13:59
00:23:04
DNS

Sat
Position

A W N PR
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Bib

05. 2DSC-L
381
379
376

10.F-L
2021
1969
1995
2004
1972
2111
2022
2014
2112
1971
2000
1984
1991
1970
1994
2086
2121
2109
1996

11.M-L
2133
2125
2131
2130
2123
2126
2127
2124
2132
2128

Forename

Richard
Melanie
Gemma

Charlie
Poppy
Emily
Rachael
Kat
Sophia
Paulina
Faye
Rebekah
Zoe

Eve
Olivia
Martha
Vicky
Nicola
Trixiebella
Katherine
Lilly
Rebecca

Harry
Tom
Johnathan
Toby
David

Sam

Ben

Louis

Jake
Owen

Surname

Smith
Sheehan
Agar

Nurse
Ballantine
Gelipter
Hutson-Lumb
Davey
Thompson-Kelly
Orynycz
Mason
Tipping
Cookson
Herne

Faben
Farnworth
Clifton
Gardiner
Suen

Wilkins
Thompson
Green

O'Brien
Bennett
KILBY
Haseler
Addenbrooke
Bradgate
Brown

AMOR

Lewis

Day

Class

05. 2DSC-L
05. 2DSC-L
05. 2DSC-L

10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L

11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L

Race
Time

00:11:38
00:12:10
00:16:43

00:15:52
00:16:20
00:16:25
00:16:42
00:19:52
00:21:06
00:22:12
00:22:36
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:25:08
00:25:33
00:28:34
00:30:12
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:32:25
00:34:43
DNS

00:15:25
00:16:28
00:17:16
00:18:01
00:18:12
00:19:30
00:22:58
00:23:04
00:23:43
DNS

Sat
Position
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Bib

12.MF-L
2145
2142
2146
2147
2140
2144
2141
2139
2138
2143
13.MM-L
2153
2150
2154
2151
2155
14.VF-L
2160
2157
2162
2158
2156
2159
15.VM-L
2164
2165
2163
2166
2167
16.2DCF-L
1964
2170
2171
2168
2169
2173
17.2DCM-L
2175
2176
2174

Forename

ceri

Sara
Elizabeth
Bubbles
Jeanette
Heather
Jennifer
Amy-Jo
Sabina
jennifer

Paul
lan
Sammy
Tom
Richard

Sarah

Olivia

Nicola
Helen
Jenny

Liz

Heydon
Nick
James
Matthew
Adrian

Katie
Justine
Shannon
Alice
Charlotte
Stacey

William
Rob
Neal

Surname

stewart
Nunney
Wife
Young
McGlynn
Souter
McPherson
Hooley
Dunkling
price

Southall
Gooderham
Thompson
Jackson
Tonks

Murdoch
Deacon
Traynor
Dempsey
Brown
Gratton

Mizon
Pape
Millington
Steele
Williamson

ash
Gudgin
Harvey
Belcher
Farrow
Robinson

Dixon
Eadon
Dempsey

Class

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

15.VM-L
15.VM-L
15.VM-L
15.VM-L
15.VM-L

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L

Race
Time

00:17:51
00:19:48
00:22:58
00:24:08
00:24:26
00:25:02
00:28:38
00:33:07
DNS
DNS

00:22:00
00:25:57
00:26:42
00:31:49
DNS

00:19:32
00:20:01
00:22:36
00:41:10
DNS
DNS

00:15:41
00:21:31
00:22:58
00:25:07
00:26:43

00:19:56
00:22:11
00:22:47
00:23:58
00:30:09
00:33:30

00:18:33
00:21:12
00:35:00

Sat
Position
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Bib

Short Course
20.2DB-S
392
390
395
384
21.BJF-S
442
440
443
98
438
436
431
441
340
434
433
66
411
408
416
420
421
424
435
437
444
446
324
22.BIM-S
448
449
451
365
447
450
23.5C-S
454
456
455
453
452
24.2DSC-S
457

Forename

Shannon
Holly
Vickie
Gemma

Sarah
Lucy
Paulina
Karen
Helen
Lindy
Rea
Hannah
Olivia
Lindsay
Charlotte
Claire
Rebecca
Janet
Zoe

Eva
Rowenna
Non
Wendy
Rachel
Vickie
Susan
Amy

VIKTOR
Rob
Dan
Connall
Alex
Charlie

Melanie
Richard
Craig
Glenn
Ben

Danielle

Surname

Harvey
Elliott-White
Pullin (NFC)
Ager

Murdoch
Machell Webb
Orynycz
Ballantine
Lewis

Kirk
Dominguez
Marriott
Wells
Hobden
Farrow
Radtke
Armson
Annetts
Cookson
Darlington
Darlington
Davies
Holmes

Kiy

Pullin (NFC)
Round
Joyce

BRUNACZKI
Eadon
Radu

Page

Pirie
Gulley

Sheehan
Smith
Smith
Reynolds
Brown

Fisher

Class

20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S

23.SC-S
23.SC-S
23.SC-S
23.SC-S
23.S5C-S

24.2DSC-S

Race
Time

00:09:53
00:10:39
DNS
DNS

00:10:21
00:10:48
00:11:23
00:11:30
00:11:35
00:11:55
00:12:26
00:13:12
00:13:29
00:14:48
00:15:02
00:15:49
00:22:01
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:08:24
00:08:55
00:10:07
00:10:09
00:14:33
00:16:15

00:08:02

00:08:41

00:09:21
DNS
DNS

00:10:24

Sat
Position
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Bib

30.F-S
2203
2189
2207
2211
2199
2209
2195
2198
2210
2194
2206
2193
2204
2202
2196
2192
2200
2197

31.M-S
2212
2216
2214
2213
2215

32.MF-S
2228
2222
2227
2225
2224
2217
2221
2220
2223

33.MM-S
2233
2230
2232

Forename

Kristina
Katie
Brooke
Gina
Lucy
Kirsty
Hannah
Catherine
Charlie
Hannah
Sophie
Emma
Monika
Kayleigh
Katie
Wendy-Jane
Hannah
Jess

Jack
Steven
Jack
Ben
Josh

ceri
Cristina
Camilla
Marketa
Jen
Joanna
Jennifer
Rowenna
Sabina

Richard
Rob
Paul

Surname

Pajedaite
ash

Traynor
Woodhouse
Machell Webb
Wilks

Freer

Le Chevalier
Wood

Ensor

Smith
Elliott-White
Potomska
Nichols

Gill

Darling
Marriott
Howe

Avery
Woolridge
Ferguson
Brown
Houchen

stewart
Dinescu
Slack

Ford
Edson
Allt
Dawkins
Darlington
Dunkling

Tonks
Mace
Southall

Class

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S

32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S

33.MM-S
33.MM-S
33.MM-S

Race
Time

00:11:15
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:14:51
00:14:57
00:16:13
00:17:43
00:17:51
00:19:15
00:20:19
00:20:22
00:21:26
00:22:45
00:26:45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:10:36
00:12:55
00:13:41
00:14:54
00:20:29

00:10:58
00:11:25
00:12:38
00:17:39
00:18:07
00:20:39
00:22:33
DNS
DNS

00:11:37
00:12:30
00:15:47

Sat
Position
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Bib

34.VF-S
2240
2244
2242
2243
2235
2238
2239
2236
2237
2234
35.VM-S
2246
2245
2248
2247
36.2DCF-S
2256
2241
2253
2255
2250
2254
2251
2257
2249
37.2DCM-S
2177
2258
2259

Forename

Melanie
Sarah
Sarah
Bridgette
Fiona
Jane
Annabelle
Helen
Lindy
Wendy

Billy
Peter
Matthew
Andy

Claire
Nicola
Chloe
Sarah
Rowan
Abbie
Lindsay
Andrea
Janet

Mark
Neal
Chris

Surname

Sheehan
Williams
Upson
Vine
Croxford
Lea
Mcintosh
Dempsey
Kirk

Clark

Goddard
Deacon
Steele
Rooke

Readman
Traynor
Malpas
Murdoch
Bryson
Mellor
Hobden
Reynolds
Annetts

Robinson
Dempsey
Thom

Class

34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S

35.VM-S
35.VM-S
35.VM-S
35.VM-S

36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S

37.2DCM-S
37.2DCM-S
37.2DCM-S

Race
Time

00:14:09
00:14:14
00:16:02
00:17:51
00:17:54
00:19:10
00:21:50
00:23:02
00:27:54
DNS

00:12:29
00:12:58
00:16:21
00:21:05

00:12:32
00:13:50
00:14:13
00:14:28
00:17:56
00:22:15
00:24:52
DNS
DNS

00:13:32
00:23:26
DNS

Sat
Position
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Bib

Novice results
24.NW-S
439
461
463
460
468
458
28.NC-S
2178
2186
2180
2181
2184
2182
2187
2185
2179
2188
Odds and Bods
40.B-OB
466
465
467
50.C-0OB
2268
2265
2263
2267
2261
2269
2260
2262

Forename

Caitlin
Keeley
Chris
Justine
Billy
Gemma

Andrew
Naomi
jessica
Keeley
Molly
Novia
Ruth
Megan
Jen
Charlie

Rea
Janet
Laurence

Sarah
Sara
Justine
Stacey
Bethany
Katherine
Nicola
Rowenna

Surname

MacGowan
Judge
Mills
Gudgin
Goddard
Ager

Barnsley
Warr
joesbury
Judge
Pegrum

King
Weaver-Jeggo
Pepper
Cockett
Wilkinson

Dominguez
Annetts
Dove

Upson
Nunney
Gudgin
Robinson
Brunaczki
Wilkins
Biggs
Darlington

Class

24 .NW-S
24.NW-S
24 .NW-S
24 .NW-S
24.NW-S
24 .NW-S

28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S

40.B-OB
40.B-OB
40.B-OB

50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-0B
50.C-OB

Race
Time

00:04:13
00:04:16
00:04:29
00:06:12
00:06:52
DNS

00:05:28
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:06:49
00:07:14
00:08:07
00:10:35
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:05:26
DNS
DNS

00:06:23
00:06:28
00:07:53
00:08:30
00:08:57
00:09:45
DNS
DNS

Sat
Position
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Bib

KIDS results
60.JW-0OB
470
469
61.14-17F
2271
2272
2273
2274
2270
62.14-17M
2275
2276
63.11-13F
2279
2277
64.11-13M
2278
65.7-10F
2286
2282
2280
2283
2284
2281
66.7-10M
2285

67.U7 for info only

2287
2288
2289
2290
2291

Forename

Grace
Heidi

lily
Grace
Grace
Daisy
Heidi

Theo
Mihnea

Mary
Eden

Alberto

Sonia
Amber
Isla
Philipa
Trinity
Emma

Eli

Isla
Tommy
Prin

vy
Riley

Surname

Taylor
Coomber

mason
Sinclair
Taylor
Tonks
Coomber

Deacon
Radu

Hemphill
Mellor-Coleman

Deacon

Radu

Hay
Bentley
Kiy
Williamson
Dove

Hay

Ash
O’Loughlin
Pullin
Webb-Lappin
Webb-Lappin

Class

60.JW-0OB
60.JW-0OB

61.14-17F
61.14-17F
61.14-17F
61.14-17F
61.14-17F

62.14-17M
62.14-17M

63.11-13F
63.11-13F

64.11-13M

65.7-10F
65.7-10F
65.7-10F
65.7-10F
65.7-10F
65.7-10F

66.7-10M

67.U7
67.U7
67.U7
67.U7
67.U7

Race
Time

00:03:29
DNS

00:10:23
00:11:44
00:14:53
00:15:37
DNS

00:10:56
00:11:08

00:06:10
00:10:00

00:06:15

00:03:41
00:03:51
00:05:07
00:05:41
00:07:20
DNS

00:04:32

00:01:14

00:03:37

00:08:19
DNS
DNS

Sat
Position
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