

Eland - Saturday

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
Long Course					
01.2DB-L					
308	Claire	Readman	01.2DB-L	00:14:32	1
272	Pippa	Allatt-Wish	01.2DB-L	00:14:50	2
241	Shannon	Harvey	01.2DB-L	00:15:51	3
309	Ruth	Rickson-Graham	01.2DB-L	00:16:51	4
304	Vickie	Pullin (NFC)	01.2DB-L	DNS	-
02.BJF-L					
314	Rowan	Bryson	02.BJF-L	00:15:08	1
343	Elizabeth	Wife	02.BJF-L	00:15:19	2
339	Melanie	Sheehan	02.BJF-L	00:15:28	3
350	Bubbles	Young	02.BJF-L	00:15:46	4
315	Non	Davies	02.BJF-L	DNS	-
322	Wendy	Holmes	02.BJF-L	DNS	-
327	Marnie	Owen	02.BJF-L	DNS	-
331	Vickie	Pullin (NFC)	02.BJF-L	DNS	-
334	Claire	Readman	02.BJF-L	DNS	-
337	Susan	Round	02.BJF-L	DNS	-
03.BJM-L					
361	Rob	Eadon	03.BJM-L	00:12:51	1
366	Dan	Radu	03.BJM-L	00:13:01	2
362	Will	Frisk	03.BJM-L	00:17:29	3
354	PAUL	BRAZIER	03.BJM-L	00:18:26	4
370	John	Trainor	03.BJM-L	00:18:28	5
364	Ian	Gooderham	03.BJM-L	00:19:55	6
359	Laurence	Dove	03.BJM-L	DNS	-
367	Darren	Tonks	03.BJM-L	DNS	-
04. SC-L					
432	George	Hart	04. SC-L	00:13:59	1
371	Holly	Elliott-White	04. SC-L	00:23:04	2
372	Wendy	Holmes	04. SC-L	DNS	-

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
05. 2DSC-L					
381	Richard	Smith	05. 2DSC-L	00:11:38	1
379	Melanie	Sheehan	05. 2DSC-L	00:12:10	2
376	Gemma	Agar	05. 2DSC-L	00:16:43	3
10.F-L					
2021	Charlie	Nurse	10.F-L	00:15:52	1
1969	Poppy	Ballantine	10.F-L	00:16:20	2
1995	Emily	Gelipter	10.F-L	00:16:25	3
2004	Rachael	Hutson-Lumb	10.F-L	00:16:42	4
1972	Kat	Davey	10.F-L	00:19:52	5
2111	Sophia	Thompson-Kelly	10.F-L	00:21:06	6
2022	Paulina	Orynycz	10.F-L	00:22:12	7
2014	Faye	Mason	10.F-L	00:22:36	8
2112	Rebekah	Tipping	10.F-L	00:23:09	9
1971	Zoe	Cookson	10.F-L	00:23:12	10
2000	Eve	Herne	10.F-L	00:25:08	11
1984	Olivia	Faben	10.F-L	00:25:33	12
1991	Martha	Farnworth	10.F-L	00:28:34	13
1970	Vicky	Clifton	10.F-L	00:30:12	14
1994	Nicola	Gardiner	10.F-L	00:30:14	15
2086	Trixiabella	Suen	10.F-L	00:30:16	16
2121	Katherine	Wilkins	10.F-L	00:32:25	17
2109	Lilly	Thompson	10.F-L	00:34:43	18
1996	Rebecca	Green	10.F-L	DNS	-
11.M-L					
2133	Harry	O'Brien	11.M-L	00:15:25	1
2125	Tom	Bennett	11.M-L	00:16:28	2
2131	Johnathan	KILBY	11.M-L	00:17:16	3
2130	Toby	Haseler	11.M-L	00:18:01	4
2123	David	Addenbrooke	11.M-L	00:18:12	5
2126	Sam	Bradgate	11.M-L	00:19:30	6
2127	Ben	Brown	11.M-L	00:22:58	7
2124	Louis	AMOR	11.M-L	00:23:04	8
2132	Jake	Lewis	11.M-L	00:23:43	9
2128	Owen	Day	11.M-L	DNS	-

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
12.MF-L					
2145	ceri	stewart	12.MF-L	00:17:51	1
2142	Sara	Nunney	12.MF-L	00:19:48	2
2146	Elizabeth	Wife	12.MF-L	00:22:58	3
2147	Bubbles	Young	12.MF-L	00:24:08	4
2140	Jeanette	McGlynn	12.MF-L	00:24:26	5
2144	Heather	Souter	12.MF-L	00:25:02	6
2141	Jennifer	McPherson	12.MF-L	00:28:38	7
2139	Amy-Jo	Hooley	12.MF-L	00:33:07	8
2138	Sabina	Dunkling	12.MF-L	DNS	-
2143	jennifer	price	12.MF-L	DNS	-
13.MM-L					
2153	Paul	Southall	13.MM-L	00:22:00	1
2150	Ian	Gooderham	13.MM-L	00:25:57	2
2154	Sammy	Thompson	13.MM-L	00:26:42	3
2151	Tom	Jackson	13.MM-L	00:31:49	4
2155	Richard	Tonks	13.MM-L	DNS	-
14.VF-L					
2160	Sarah	Murdoch	14.VF-L	00:19:32	1
2157	Olivia	Deacon	14.VF-L	00:20:01	2
2162	Nicola	Traynor	14.VF-L	00:22:36	3
2158	Helen	Dempsey	14.VF-L	00:41:10	4
2156	Jenny	Brown	14.VF-L	DNS	-
2159	Liz	Gratton	14.VF-L	DNS	-
15.VM-L					
2164	Heydon	Mizon	15.VM-L	00:15:41	1
2165	Nick	Pape	15.VM-L	00:21:31	2
2163	James	Millington	15.VM-L	00:22:58	3
2166	Matthew	Steele	15.VM-L	00:25:07	4
2167	Adrian	Williamson	15.VM-L	00:26:43	5
16.2DCF-L					
1964	Katie	ash	16.2DCF-L	00:19:56	1
2170	Justine	Gudgin	16.2DCF-L	00:22:11	2
2171	Shannon	Harvey	16.2DCF-L	00:22:47	3
2168	Alice	Belcher	16.2DCF-L	00:23:58	4
2169	Charlotte	Farrow	16.2DCF-L	00:30:09	5
2173	Stacey	Robinson	16.2DCF-L	00:33:30	6
17.2DCM-L					
2175	William	Dixon	17.2DCM-L	00:18:33	1
2176	Rob	Eadon	17.2DCM-L	00:21:12	2
2174	Neal	Dempsey	17.2DCM-L	00:35:00	3

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
Short Course					
20.2DB-S					
392	Shannon	Harvey	20.2DB-S	00:09:53	1
390	Holly	Elliott-White	20.2DB-S	00:10:39	2
395	Vickie	Pullin (NFC)	20.2DB-S	DNS	-
384	Gemma	Ager	20.2DB-S	DNS	-
21.BJF-S					
442	Sarah	Murdoch	21.BJF-S	00:10:21	1
440	Lucy	Machell Webb	21.BJF-S	00:10:48	2
443	Paulina	Orynycz	21.BJF-S	00:11:23	3
98	Karen	Ballantine	21.BJF-S	00:11:30	4
438	Helen	Lewis	21.BJF-S	00:11:35	5
436	Lindy	Kirk	21.BJF-S	00:11:55	6
431	Rea	Dominguez	21.BJF-S	00:12:26	7
441	Hannah	Marriott	21.BJF-S	00:13:12	8
340	Olivia	Wells	21.BJF-S	00:13:29	9
434	Lindsay	Hobden	21.BJF-S	00:14:48	10
433	Charlotte	Farrow	21.BJF-S	00:15:02	11
66	Claire	Radtke	21.BJF-S	00:15:49	12
411	Rebecca	Armson	21.BJF-S	00:22:01	13
408	Janet	Annetts	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
416	Zoe	Cookson	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
420	Eva	Darlington	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
421	Rowenna	Darlington	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
424	Non	Davies	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
435	Wendy	Holmes	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
437	Rachel	Kiy	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
444	Vickie	Pullin (NFC)	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
446	Susan	Round	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
324	Amy	Joyce	21.BJF-S	DNS	-
22.BJM-S					
448	VIKTOR	BRUNACZKI	22.BJM-S	00:08:24	1
449	Rob	Eadon	22.BJM-S	00:08:55	2
451	Dan	Radu	22.BJM-S	00:10:07	3
365	Connall	Page	22.BJM-S	00:10:09	4
447	Alex	Pirie	22.BJM-S	00:14:33	5
450	Charlie	Gulley	22.BJM-S	00:16:15	6
23. SC-S					
454	Melanie	Sheehan	23. SC-S	00:08:02	1
456	Richard	Smith	23. SC-S	00:08:41	2
455	Craig	Smith	23. SC-S	00:09:21	3
453	Glenn	Reynolds	23. SC-S	DNS	-
452	Ben	Brown	23. SC-S	DNS	-
24.2DSC-S					
457	Danielle	Fisher	24.2DSC-S	00:10:24	1

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
30.F-S					
2203	Kristina	Pajedaite	30.F-S	00:11:15	1
2189	Katie	ash	30.F-S	00:13:24	2
2207	Brooke	Traynor	30.F-S	00:13:24	3
2211	Gina	Woodhouse	30.F-S	00:14:51	4
2199	Lucy	Machell Webb	30.F-S	00:14:57	5
2209	Kirsty	Wilks	30.F-S	00:16:13	6
2195	Hannah	Freer	30.F-S	00:17:43	7
2198	Catherine	Le Chevalier	30.F-S	00:17:51	8
2210	Charlie	Wood	30.F-S	00:19:15	9
2194	Hannah	Ensor	30.F-S	00:20:19	10
2206	Sophie	Smith	30.F-S	00:20:22	11
2193	Emma	Elliott-White	30.F-S	00:21:26	12
2204	Monika	Potomska	30.F-S	00:22:45	13
2202	Kayleigh	Nichols	30.F-S	00:26:45	14
2196	Katie	Gill	30.F-S	DNS	-
2192	Wendy-Jane	Darling	30.F-S	DNS	-
2200	Hannah	Marriott	30.F-S	DNS	-
2197	Jess	Howe	30.F-S	DNS	-
31.M-S					
2212	Jack	Avery	31.M-S	00:10:36	1
2216	Steven	Woolridge	31.M-S	00:12:55	2
2214	Jack	Ferguson	31.M-S	00:13:41	3
2213	Ben	Brown	31.M-S	00:14:54	4
2215	Josh	Houchen	31.M-S	00:20:29	5
32.MF-S					
2228	ceri	stewart	32.MF-S	00:10:58	1
2222	Cristina	Dinescu	32.MF-S	00:11:25	2
2227	Camilla	Slack	32.MF-S	00:12:38	3
2225	Marketa	Ford	32.MF-S	00:17:39	4
2224	Jen	Edson	32.MF-S	00:18:07	5
2217	Joanna	Allt	32.MF-S	00:20:39	6
2221	Jennifer	Dawkins	32.MF-S	00:22:33	7
2220	Rowenna	Darlington	32.MF-S	DNS	-
2223	Sabina	Dunkling	32.MF-S	DNS	-
33.MM-S					
2233	Richard	Tonks	33.MM-S	00:11:37	1
2230	Rob	Mace	33.MM-S	00:12:30	2
2232	Paul	Southall	33.MM-S	00:15:47	3

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
34.VF-S					
2240	Melanie	Sheehan	34.VF-S	00:14:09	1
2244	Sarah	Williams	34.VF-S	00:14:14	2
2242	Sarah	Upton	34.VF-S	00:16:02	3
2243	Bridgette	Vine	34.VF-S	00:17:51	4
2235	Fiona	Croxford	34.VF-S	00:17:54	5
2238	Jane	Lea	34.VF-S	00:19:10	6
2239	Annabelle	McIntosh	34.VF-S	00:21:50	7
2236	Helen	Dempsey	34.VF-S	00:23:02	8
2237	Lindy	Kirk	34.VF-S	00:27:54	9
2234	Wendy	Clark	34.VF-S	DNS	-
35.VM-S					
2246	Billy	Goddard	35.VM-S	00:12:29	1
2245	Peter	Deacon	35.VM-S	00:12:58	2
2248	Matthew	Steele	35.VM-S	00:16:21	3
2247	Andy	Rooke	35.VM-S	00:21:05	4
36.2DCF-S					
2256	Claire	Readman	36.2DCF-S	00:12:32	1
2241	Nicola	Traynor	36.2DCF-S	00:13:50	2
2253	Chloe	Malpas	36.2DCF-S	00:14:13	3
2255	Sarah	Murdoch	36.2DCF-S	00:14:28	4
2250	Rowan	Bryson	36.2DCF-S	00:17:56	5
2254	Abbie	Mellor	36.2DCF-S	00:22:15	6
2251	Lindsay	Hobden	36.2DCF-S	00:24:52	7
2257	Andrea	Reynolds	36.2DCF-S	DNS	-
2249	Janet	Annetts	36.2DCF-S	DNS	-
37.2DCM-S					
2177	Mark	Robinson	37.2DCM-S	00:13:32	1
2258	Neal	Dempsey	37.2DCM-S	00:23:26	2
2259	Chris	Thom	37.2DCM-S	DNS	-

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
Novice results					
24.NW-S					
439	Caitlin	MacGowan	24.NW-S	00:04:13	1
461	Keeley	Judge	24.NW-S	00:04:16	2
463	Chris	Mills	24.NW-S	00:04:29	3
460	Justine	Gudgin	24.NW-S	00:06:12	4
468	Billy	Goddard	24.NW-S	00:06:52	5
458	Gemma	Ager	24.NW-S	DNS	-
28.NC-S					
2178	Andrew	Barnsley	28.NC-S	00:05:28	1
2186	Naomi	Warr	28.NC-S	00:05:37	2
2180	jessica	joesbury	28.NC-S	00:05:40	3
2181	Keeley	Judge	28.NC-S	00:06:49	4
2184	Molly	Pegrum	28.NC-S	00:07:14	5
2182	Novia	King	28.NC-S	00:08:07	6
2187	Ruth	Weaver-Jeggo	28.NC-S	00:10:35	7
2185	Megan	Pepper	28.NC-S	DNS	-
2179	Jen	Cockett	28.NC-S	DNS	-
2188	Charlie	Wilkinson	28.NC-S	DNS	-
Odds and Bods					
40.B-OB					
466	Rea	Dominguez	40.B-OB	00:05:26	1
465	Janet	Annetts	40.B-OB	DNS	-
467	Laurence	Dove	40.B-OB	DNS	-
50.C-OB					
2268	Sarah	Upton	50.C-OB	00:06:23	1
2265	Sara	Nunney	50.C-OB	00:06:28	2
2263	Justine	Gudgin	50.C-OB	00:07:53	3
2267	Stacey	Robinson	50.C-OB	00:08:30	4
2261	Bethany	Brunaczki	50.C-OB	00:08:57	5
2269	Katherine	Wilkins	50.C-OB	00:09:45	6
2260	Nicola	Biggs	50.C-OB	DNS	-
2262	Rowenna	Darlington	50.C-OB	DNS	-

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Race Time	Sat Position
KIDS results					
60.JW-OB					
470	Grace	Taylor	60.JW-OB	00:03:29	1
469	Heidi	Coomber	60.JW-OB	DNS	-
61.14-17F					
2271	lily	mason	61.14-17F	00:10:23	1
2272	Grace	Sinclair	61.14-17F	00:11:44	2
2273	Grace	Taylor	61.14-17F	00:14:53	3
2274	Daisy	Tonks	61.14-17F	00:15:37	4
2270	Heidi	Coomber	61.14-17F	DNS	-
62.14-17M					
2275	Theo	Deacon	62.14-17M	00:10:56	1
2276	Mihnea	Radu	62.14-17M	00:11:08	2
63.11-13F					
2279	Mary	Hemphill	63.11-13F	00:06:10	1
2277	Eden	Mellor-Coleman	63.11-13F	00:10:00	2
64.11-13M					
2278	Alberto	Deacon	64.11-13M	00:06:15	2
65.7-10F					
2286	Sonia	Radu	65.7-10F	00:03:41	1
2282	Amber	Hay	65.7-10F	00:03:51	2
2280	Isla	Bentley	65.7-10F	00:05:07	3
2283	Philipa	Kiy	65.7-10F	00:05:41	4
2284	Trinity	Williamson	65.7-10F	00:07:20	5
2281	Emma	Dove	65.7-10F	DNS	-
66.7-10M					
2285	Eli	Hay	66.7-10M	00:04:32	1
67.U7 for info only					
2287	Isla	Ash	67.U7	00:01:14	1
2288	Tommy	O'Loughlin	67.U7	00:03:37	2
2289	Prin	Pullin	67.U7	00:08:19	3
2290	Ivy	Webb-Lappin	67.U7	DNS	-
2291	Riley	Webb-Lappin	67.U7	DNS	-